APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT PAGE 1 OF 2 PAGES

TO (OWNER): Fort Bend County PROJECT: William B. Travis Annex 4lh Floor Buidout ~ APPLICATION NO.  Two (2) Distribution to:
301 Jackson Street, 7th Floor 301 Jackson Street, 41h Floor OWNER
Richmond, TX 77468 Richmond, TX 77469 PERIOD TO: 09/30114 ARCHITECT
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACT DATE: 0722114 CONTROLLER
FROM (CONTRACTOR): Cra'n Group, LL.C -

3801 Knapp Rd P)_ﬁ:”wofg OV‘

Pearland, Texas 77581

CONTRACT FOR: General Construction K LS'" Ugj’, 7{'/ A 4
(=

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT /

Application is made for Payment, as shown below, In connection vith the Conlract. The undersigned Conlractor certifies that to the best of the Conlractor's knovdedge,
information and belief the Work Covered by this Application for Payment has been

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM .... $568,620.60 completed in accordance with the Contract Doc Is, that all s have been paid
by the Contraclor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment viere issued and

2. Net change by Change Orders $0.00 paymenls recelved from the Owner, and ihal current payment shown herein is now due.

)\
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 + 2}..... $568,629.60 CONTRA}IOR P

g /,46/
TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE.. $173,680.67 « EIY" ‘4-\" 1/

4.
Chais Holley, E‘rojan(hﬁ;(M
5. RETAINAGE
a 01 of Completed Work $0.00 State of Texas, ty of B;amna 3
Subscribed and svor 1o bef 3
b. 01 of Slored Material $0.00 me on this day of 3
Tolal Retainage (Line 5A + 5B8) or ~ Notary Public?
Tota! $0.00 My Commission Expires:
ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE #éﬁ‘P YMENT ————
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE.........cocomsnisens $173,680.67
(Line 4 less Line 5 Tolal} In accordance with the G Dot based on on-sile observations and the data
ing lhis applicalion, the Architect certifies to the Owmer that to the besl of the
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATED FOR PAYMENT lelect‘s Kknovdedge, informalion and beliel the Work has progressed as indicated, the
(Line B from Previous Cemiicale)........umuriirnne $58,748.04 - qualily of the Work is in accordance with the Contracl Documenls, and Ihe Coniractor
is enlitled Lo payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE......ccocrmerrsssssssnrenssssisssss [ $114,832.83 i
G N AMOUNT CERTIFIED $
9, BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE . o 1, fjl..rr‘f -\"Dt\, ot 1
{Line 3 less Line 6 ) $304,048.93 i ' ! {Allach explanalion if amount ceriified differs from the amount apphied for. Initial all
figures on this Application and on the Conlinuation Sheet thal are changed lo conform
to the amount certified. )
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved in ARCHITECT:
Previous months by Ovmer £0.00 $0.00
Tolal approved this Month $0.00 £0.00 BY: Date:
TOTALS $0.00 $0.00
NET CHANGES by Change Order £0.00 $0.00 This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable enly to the

Conlraclor named herein. |ssuance, paymenl and acceplance of payment are wilhout
prejudice lo any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

RECEIVED
OCT 07 2014

By M40 69

———s



CONTINUATION SHEET; SCHEDULE OF VALUES

Ald DOCUMENT G703 PAGE 207 2PAGES
AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO Two(2)
Conlracier's signed centification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: O30/14
In tabulations below, amounts are staled to the nearest dollar. PERIOD TO. O30/
/se Column 1 on Contracts where variable relainage for line items may apply. PROJECT: 14-013
A B C Cl C2 5] 1 E F G 1l 1
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK ORIGINAL CHANGES CURRENT WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL %% BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. SCHEDULED SCHEDULED FROM PREVIOUS ‘THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G~ C2) TO FINISH 10%
VALUE VALUE APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (C2-G)
(D +E) (NOTIN TO DATE
D ORE) (D+E+F)
] General Conditions $90,035.63 $0.00 590,035.63 $20,190.83 $20,271.88 50,00 54046271 44.94% £49,572.92 50.00
2 Demolition $44,746.50 $0.00 $44,746.50 $14,678.75 §24,067.75 $0.00 $38,746.50 36 59% $6,000.00 $0.60
3 Wood and Plastics $37,100.00 £0.00 $37,100.00 $0.00 $0.00 5000 $0.00 0.00% $37,100.00 $0.00
4 |Doors/Frames/Tlardware $12,000.00 $0.00 $12,000.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 £0.00 0.00% $12,000.00 $0.00
5 Finishes $106,999.00 $0.00 $106,999.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 £0.00 0.00%% $106,999.00 50.00
6 Specialties $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 £0.00 $0.00 $0.00 £0.00 0.00% $1,060.00 %0.00
7 Mechanical $56,779.00 $0.00 £56,779.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 £0.00 0.00%% $56,179.00 $0.00
8 Electrical $96,200.00 $0.00 £96,200.00 $0.00 $26,600.00 $0.00 $26,600.00 | » 27.65% £69,600.00 $0.00
21 General Liability and Builder's Risk $5,283.46 $0.00 £5,283.46 $5,283.46 $0.00 $0.00 $5,283.46 | #100.00% £0.00 £0.00
22 |Performance and Payment Bond 5£14,000.00 $0.00 $14,000.00 $14,000.00 £0.00 $0.00 £14,000.00 | ' 100.00% £0.00 $0.00
23 Owner Contingency $25,000.00 £0.00 $25,000.00 £0.00 $0.00 50,00 $0.00 0.00% $25,000.00 £0.00
24 Contractor’s Fee $44.486.01 50.00 $44,486.01 $4,595.00 $8,993.00 S0.00 513,588.00 3054% £30,898.01 $0.00
25 Crain Group Design Fee $10,000.00 £0.00 $10,000.00 $0.00 $10,000.00 $0.00 $10,000.00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00
26 | Archilect/MEP Fee $25,000.00 $0.00 $25,000.00 $0.00 $25,000.00 $0.00 $25,000.00 | wr 100.00% £0.00 5000
TOTAL $568,629.60 | $0.00 $568,629.60 SSR,T4B.04 $114,932.63 $0.00 $173,680.67 | 30.54% $394,948.93 | $0.00

Users may obtain v

fidation of this d by

q

ing of the license a completed ATA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity




